
TE-117/01/01

MDR135

620

630

625

615
610

605

600 595

590

585

635

575

570

640

65
5

665

670

600

620

65
0

645

670

610

665

61
0

640

635

615

570

650

60
5

630

61
0

640

60
5

635

625

645

763

163

689

198

730

731

723

667

170

751

651

732

719

748

39

695

193/A

752

734/A

750

168

22

18

758

748

762

23

728

756

702

20

165

26

734/B

746

707

705

704

755

701

27

24

47

45

19

749

754

21

191

759

557/B

727

164

733

673

747

50

28

703

729

692

292

713

753

666

171/B

37

706

718
710

664

674

691

708

671

171/A

32

169

748

669

690

760

735

722

720

668

715

709

693

169

581

692

672

25

190

48

752

49

747

724

742

714

575/B

741

683

186

694

745

187

167

580

744

188

685

753

725

700/B

688

575/C

700/A

694

684

679

166

665

700/B

676

578

761

168

577

189

285

693

682

754

677

166

713

675

697

660

711

716

740

227

649

576

557/A

579659

678

717

699

655

686

726

653

662/P

658
656

743

584

640

168

650

746

736 738

646

737

642

229

226/B

647
645

683

663

641

585

681

643

801

733

231

654/A

704

685

696

689

167

712

691
693

652

664

682

691

682

708

687

654/B

682

680

652

695

665
661

588

721

660

681

648

681

593590

698699

584

657

700/B

662/P

702

650

700/A

733

650
648

Zadi

Vad

Giranare

Varadi

Erandgaon

Sangavi

74°25'30"E

74°25'30"E

74°25'0"E

74°25'0"E

74°24'30"E

74°24'30"E

74°24'0"E

74°24'0"E

74°23'30"E

74°23'30"E

20
°2

3'0
"N

20
°2

3'0
"N

20
°2

2'3
0"

N

20
°2

2'3
0"

N

20
°2

2'0
"N

20
°2

2'0
"N

20
°2

1'3
0"

N

20
°2

1'3
0"

N

20
°2

1'0
"N

20
°2

1'0
"N

20
°2

0'3
0"

N

20
°2

0'3
0"

N

Pune

Nas hik

Beed

SolapurSatara

Jalgaon

Yavatmal

Ahi lyanagar

Gadchiro liJalna

Latur

Sangli

Nagpur

Nanded

Dhule Amaravati

Buldhana

Raigad

Akola

Chandrapur

Ratnagiri

Kolhapur

Wardha

Dharashiv

Gondia

Parbhani

Hingoli
Palghar

Thane

Washim

Nandurbar

Sindhudurg

Bhandara

Chhatrapati  Sambhajinagar

Mumbai  S uburban Dist
Mumbai  City

µ
1:9,000

WATERSHED PRIORITY MAP

Field work should be done after 
actual site inspection as per the 
department’s guidelines

For Official Use Only
Paper Size- A1

MAHARASHTRA STATE

5C3C7f1aAISLUS CODE-
      896.84Area in Ha-

Dist-Nashik,Taluka-Malegaon  (TE-117/01/01)

Legend
5 Meter Contour
Lineaments
Road

Drainage Line Treatment Zone
1st Order
2 nd Order
3 rd Order
4 th & Above Drainage Order
Watershed_Boundary
Survey/Gat No Boundary


